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Puppet Shows Coming to Ocean County Library Branches 

 
TOMS RIVER – The OCL Puppet Show Players will perform at several branches of the 
Ocean County Library in January and February. They will present a show based on “The 
Legend of Rock Paper Scissors” by Drew Daywalt.  

 
Performances will be at the following braches and dates: 
 

 Upper Shores – 10:30 a.m. Monday, Jan. 8 – 112 Jersey City Ave., Lavallette 

 Barnegat – 10:30 a.m. Friday, Jan. 12 – 112 Burr St. 

 Stafford – 2 p.m. Monday, Jan. 15 – 129 N. Main St., Manahawkin  

 Pt. Pleasant Boro – 11 a.m. Tuesday, Jan. 16 – 834 Beaver Dam Rd.  

 Waretown – 11 a.m. Thursday, Jan. 18 – 112 Main St.  

 Lacey – 10:30 a.m. Friday, Jan. 19 – 10 East Lacey Rd., Forked River 

 Toms River – 10:30 a.m. Monday, Jan. 22 – 101 Washington St.  

 Pt. Pleasant Beach – 3:45 p.m. Friday, Jan. 26 – 710 McLean Ave.  

 Tuckerton – 10:30 a.m. Tuesday, Jan. 30 – 380 Bay Ave. 

 Brick – 10:30 a.m. Friday, Feb. 2 – 301 Chambers Bridge Rd.  

 Berkeley – 10:30 a.m. Tuesday, Feb. 6 – 30 Station Rd., Bayville 

 Island Heights – 10:30 a.m. Wednesday, Feb. 21 – 121 Central Ave.  

 Plumsted – 3:30 p.m. Thursday, Feb. 22 – 119 Evergreen Rd., New Egypt 

 Long Beach Island – 3:30 p.m. Tuesday, Feb. 27 – 217 S. Central Ave., Surf City 
 

Registration is required for these free events. To register, call the branch of visit 
theoceancountylibrary.org/events.   

OCEAN COUNTY LIBRARY 
Connecting People … Building Community…Transforming Lives 

101 Washington St., Toms River, NJ 08753-7625 
Telephone: 732-349-6200 

 www.theoceancountylibrary.org 
Susan Quinn, Director 

December 27, 2017 PRESS RELEASE 

mailto:dfitzgerald@theoceancountylibrary.org

